
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=12:13

Reeks:1

1 601 Raskin Kristen           ADD  48.01m 95

2 175 Sterckendries Vanessa    MAC  47.74m 95

3 64 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 41.11m 95

4 9504 Stegman Naomi            NA   38.94m 95

5 9511 Keunen Lieke             NA   30.13m 95

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=12:14

Reeks:1

1 2581 Knaepen Freya            ACA  24.65m 93

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=12:18

Reeks:1

1 1421 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  37.53m 89

2 9505 Ekkels Carla             NA   27.63m 81

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=13:59

Reeks:1

1 567 Albert Brent             ADD  44.40m 95

2 9501 Maures-Fischer           NA   44.15m 95

3 709 Peumans Niels            ADD  39.92m 96

4 665 Gielen Jasper            AVT  35.67m 95

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=14:00

Reeks:1

1 2716 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  55.15m 94

2 2445 Jacobs Brett             ADD  28.36m 94

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=14:03

Reeks:1

1 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 29.98m 82

2 1056 Sels Kristof             DALO 17.83m 82

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=14:02

Reeks:1

1 9507 Van Ham Erik             NA   42.28m 92

2 9512 Rademakers Nick          NA   35.56m 92

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=12:18

Reeks:1

1 9503 Stegman Ditha            NA   36.89m 71
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hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=12:20

Reeks:1

1 9508 Anholt Annie             NA   37.55m 47

2 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 27.17m 48

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1 9510 Leinders Michiel         NA   43.17m 62

2 9514 Baranlke Martin          NA   19.57m 63

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=14:06

Reeks:1

1 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  25.62m 57

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=14:09

Reeks:1

1 9506 Titulaer Jan             NA   40.05m 47

2 3467 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 35.31m 49

3 9509 Van hooft Jan            NA   31.84m 49

4 4735 Elsen Roger              LOOI 23.12m 44

5 9513 Hussinghoft Herbert      NA   18.69m 49

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:38

Reeks:1

1 1024 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.54m Sen 82

2 9518 Holthuijsen Peter        NA   13.18m Mas 61

3 9514 Baranlke Martin          NA   9.91m Mas 63

4 1056 Sels Kristof             DALO 9.05m Sen 82

5 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 8.62m Sen 82

6 4935 Albert Jonny             ADD  8.22m Mas 69

7 3720 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  8.21m Mas 67

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

1 693 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  43.44m 96

2 935 Verbrugghe Seppe         RCT  39.21m 96

3 9517 Wilms Alexander          NA   37.73m 96

4 567 Albert Brent             ADD  34.60m 95

5 665 Gielen Jasper            AVT  34.55m 95

6 9501 Maures-Fischer           NA   27.12m 95

7 609 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 22.47m 96
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speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:46

Reeks:1

1 9516 Dannenberg JŸrgen        NA   44.30m 49

2 9513 Hussinghoft Herbert      NA   34.67m 49

3 9509 Van hooft Jan            NA   29.35m 49

4 4735 Elsen Roger              LOOI 24.77m 44

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=14:47

Reeks:1

1 4261 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 31.95m 34

kogelstoten 6,000kg       JUN Heren  Uur=14:50

Reeks:1

1 528 Maes Olivier             BRAB 6.88m 92

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:50

Reeks:1

1 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.17m 57

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:19

Reeks:1

1 175 Sterckendries Vanessa    MAC  37.85m 95

2 64 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 31.76m 95

3 549 Lyssens Katelijne        ROBA 29.95m 95

4 601 Raskin Kristen           ADD  25.47m 95

5 907 Hayen Leen               ACA  24.60m 95

6 9511 Keunen Lieke             NA   23.53m 95

7 62 Efonye Ashley            ATLA 21.84m 96

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:20

Reeks:1

1 2009 Reynders Alien           LOOI 36.19m 94

2 2581 Knaepen Freya            ACA  28.99m 93

3 2071 Saisema Fai*             ACHL 21.32m 94

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=15:22

Reeks:1

1 818 Geukens Inge             DALO 35.06m 85

2 9519 Bruninx Wendy            NA   27.33m 80

3 1421 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  25.39m 89

4 9505 Ekkels Carla             NA   20.92m 81
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=15:33

Reeks:1

1 2336 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  20.55m 73

2 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 18.13m 48

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 2893 Vandenheede Pieter       RCT  55.85m 93

2 2079 Van Dyck Gil             AVZK 42.74m 94

3 2445 Jacobs Brett             ADD  39.01m 94

4 2485 Boes Joris               ACA  38.96m 94

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:44

Reeks:1

1 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  32.98m 57

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:40

Reeks:1

1 1012 Van Steen Joannes        VOLH 13.07m 95

2 9517 Wilms Alexander          NA   11.04m 96

3 693 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  10.94m 96

4 567 Albert Brent             ADD  10.93m 95

5 935 Verbrugghe Seppe         RCT  10.92m 96

6 609 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 7.16m 96

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:40

Reeks:1

1 4261 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 10.23m 34

2 4925 Festa Bruno*             MACD 8.18m 39

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 1300 Gevers Bjorn             VOLH 42.01m 89

2 1024 Geukens Bart             LOOI 41.39m 82

3 1056 Sels Kristof             DALO 26.99m 82

4 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 24.69m 82

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=16:42

Reeks:1

1 9518 Holthuijsen Peter        NA   41.20m 61

2 9521 Van Emmerik Jeroen       NA   26.70m 66

3 9514 Baranlke Martin          NA   23.19m 63

4 3720 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  21.48m 67
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discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 432 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 22.42m 91

2 528 Maes Olivier             BRAB 19.18m 92

speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 2581 Knaepen Freya            ACA  26.78m 93

2 2071 Saisema Fai*             ACHL 24.59m 94

3 2205 Jeunen Lize              GENK 23.14m 93

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 1421 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  25.53m 89

2 818 Geukens Inge             DALO 20.38m 85

3 9505 Ekkels Carla             NA   16.07m 81

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1

1 2336 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  18.78m 73

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

1 2385 Boeckmans Joost          GENK 11.83m 93

2 2716 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  11.30m 94

3 2445 Jacobs Brett             ADD  10.41m 94

4 2079 Van Dyck Gil             AVZK 9.08m 94

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=16:45

Reeks:1

1 9520 Unger Ralf               NA   13.86m 47

2 9506 Titulaer Jan             NA   11.85m 47

3 9509 Van hooft Jan            NA   10.58m 49

4 3467 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 9.15m 49

5 4735 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.09m 44

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:09

Reeks:1

1 2009 Reynders Alien           LOOI 10.73m 94

2 2071 Saisema Fai*             ACHL 7.32m 94

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=17:11

Reeks:1

1 2336 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  7.27m 73
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discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:12

Reeks:1

1 2716 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  36.67m 94

2 2485 Boes Joris               ACA  32.15m 94

3 2445 Jacobs Brett             ADD  32.13m 94

4 2079 Van Dyck Gil             AVZK 26.29m 94

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=17:13

Reeks:1

1 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  30.62m 57

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=17:15

Reeks:1

1 77 Vreys Larissa            LOOI 27.38m 95

2 1165 Gassanova Stephanie      GENK 27.23m 95

3 907 Hayen Leen               ACA  25.10m 95

4 404 Elkadaoui Oumaima        ATLA 24.01m 96

5 80 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 22.89m 96

6 601 Raskin Kristen           ADD  21.16m 95

7 62 Efonye Ashley            ATLA 19.01m 96

speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:16

Reeks:1

1 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 11.85m 48

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:53

Reeks:1

1 549 Lyssens Katelijne        ROBA 12.41m 95

2 907 Hayen Leen               ACA  10.46m 95

3 62 Efonye Ashley            ATLA 9.49m 96

4 9511 Keunen Lieke             NA   9.38m 95

5 601 Raskin Kristen           ADD  8.46m 95

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:53

Reeks:1

1 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.71m 48

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:25

Reeks:1

1 567 Albert Brent             ADD  37.13m 95

2 1012 Van Steen Joannes        VOLH 35.93m 95

3 935 Verbrugghe Seppe         RCT  34.99m 96

4 9517 Wilms Alexander          NA   34.52m 96

5 609 Bienens Michiel          ACHL 22.90m 96
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discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=18:27

Reeks:1

1 9520 Unger Ralf               NA   43.35m 47

2 9513 Hussinghoft Herbert      NA   41.73m 49

3 9509 Van hooft Jan            NA   40.44m 49

4 9506 Titulaer Jan             NA   35.30m 47

5 3467 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 32.69m 49

6 4261 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 32.34m 34

7 4925 Festa Bruno*             MACD 22.59m 39

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1

1 172 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  33.63m 92

2 432 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 29.32m 91

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=17:46

Reeks:1

1 1300 Gevers Bjorn             VOLH 55.06m 89

2 2301 Geypen Nico              VMOL 46.45m 87

3 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 26.09m 82

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=17:47

Reeks:1

1 9518 Holthuijsen Peter        NA   40.16m 61

2 9521 Van Emmerik Jeroen       NA   31.63m 66

3 3720 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  28.67m 67

4 9514 Baranlke Martin          NA   27.68m 63

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=17:10

Reeks:1

1 818 Geukens Inge             DALO 9.47m 85

2 9505 Ekkels Carla             NA   8.60m 81


